
Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Total 1                47              2                5                -                -                3                8                 

14 ~ under 18 - 5                - -                - - - 3                 

18 ~ under 20 - 6                - -                - - - 2                 

20 ~ under 24 -                10              - -                - - 2                2                 

24 ~ under 30 -                10              2                1                - - - -                  

30 ~ under 40 - 3                - -                - -                - 1                 

40 ~ under 50 1                4                -                2                - - -                 -                  

50 ~ under 60 - 4                - 2                - - 1                -                  

60 ~ under 70 - 3                -                - - - - -

70 ~ under 80 - 2                - - - - - -

above 80 - - - - - - - -                  

unknown - - - - - - - -

Sexual Offenses Offense against Morality
Offenses Against

Marriage and Family

Child and Youth Sexual

Exploitation Prevention Act

The Gender and Age of the Convicted about Sexual Offenses, Offense against Morality, etc., in Hualien District Prosecutors Office

2025
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The Age of the Convicted about Sexual Offenses, Offense against Morality, etc., in Hualien District Prosecutors Office
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